
Date Opppenent Location Time

Aug. 14 (Friday) Buday Hays (Scrimmage) Shelton Stadium 10:30 

Aug. 20 (Thursday) Austin-Bowie (Scrimmage) Burger Stadium 7:00

Aug. 27 (Thursday San Antonio-Taft ` Gustafson Stadium 7:00

Sept. 4 (Friday) New Braunfels Unicorn Stadium 7:30 

Sept. 11 (Friday) OPEN

Sept. 18 (Friday) *Veterans Memorial (Future Matador) Matador Stadium 7:30

Sept. 25 (Friday) *New Braunfels-Canyon Cougar Stadium
7:30 

Oct. 2 (Friday) *La Vernia (Hall of Honor) Matador Stadium 7:30

Oct. 8 (Thursday) *S.A.-Harlandale Harlandale Memorial Stadium 7:00

Oct. 16 (Friday) *S.A.-McCollum (Homecoming) Matador Stadium 7:30

Oct. 23 (Friday) *Buda-Johnson Shelton Stadium 7:30

Oct. 30 (Friday) *Kyle-Lehman (Sr. Parent Night) Matador Stadium 7:30

Nov. 6 (Friday) *Dripping Springs Tiger Stadium 7:30

* Denotes District 12-5A-Division I games.  All home games in bold


